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Wettkampf 23 - 25m Freistil weiblich
Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Emilia Kraaß 2015 SV Kettwig 1907 00:22,01
2. Hanna Faraji 2015 SV Kettwig 1907 00:25,40
3. Charlotte Beyer 2015 SV Kettwig 1907 00:30,05
4. Mia Badenberg 2015 SG Essen 00:31,56
5. Amelie Holthaus 2015 SG Essen 00:33,08
6. Laura Schaller 2015 SV Kettwig 1907 00:38,11
7. Romy Heyne 2015 SG Essen 00:38,62
8. Ela Yesilyurt 2015 SG Essen 00:57,14
9. Elizabeth Maria Below 2015 SG Essen 01:00,47

nicht am Start
Esin Sura Karaoglu 2015 SV Kettwig 1907
Frieda Yumurtaci 2015 SG Essen
Marie Deimling 2015 SV Kettwig 1907

Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Annouk Hübner 2016 SG Essen 00:22,03
2. Jana Peshevska 2016 WASPO Essen 1912 e.V. 00:24,98
3. Lia Martino 2016 TSG Kirchhellen 00:26,66
4. Mira Vavilova 2016 SG Essen 00:27,69
5. Nele Löffler 2016 SG Essen 00:29,32
6. Sophie Trümpelmann 2016 SG Essen 00:30,41
7. Emilia Bauer 2016 SV Kettwig 1907 00:31,48
8. Sophia Nolte 2016 SG Essen 00:35,45
9. Lena Fiege 2016 SG Essen 00:42,23
10. Luisa Walter 2016 SG Essen 00:44,53
11. Levana Cima Chalabi 2016 SG Essen 00:50,06
12. Ela Chamai 2016 SG Essen 00:57,92

nicht am Start
Anna Bork 2016 SV Kettwig 1907
Lea Sofie Jung 2016 SG Essen
Luisa Bork 2016 SV Kettwig 1907
Zeryam Tas 2016 SG Essen
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Weiblich 2015/2016
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Gesamtzeit
1. Emilia Kraaß  2015 SV Kettwig 1907  00:22,01 
2. Sophie Trümpelmann  2016 SG Essen  00:30,41 
3. Mia Badenberg  2015 SG Essen  00:31,56 
4. Amelie Holthaus  2015 SG Essen  00:33,08 
5. Aaliyah-Nour El-Said  2016 SG Altenessen 19/26  00:35,29 
6. Sophia Nolte  2016 SG Essen  00:35,45 
7. Romy Heyne  2015 SG Essen  00:38,62 
8. Elvin Serin  2015 SG Essen  00:41,84 
9. Jana Peshevska  2016 WASPO Essen 1912 e.V.  00:48,91 
10. Lia Martino  2016 TSG Kirchhellen  00:53,49 
11. Rebecca Schmitz  2015 TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh  00:56,19 
12. Ida Kober  2015 TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh  00:56,49 
13. Anna Bergen  2016 SG Essen  00:59,11 
14. Lena Aring  2015 TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh  01:02,05 
15. Emma Ruhnau  2015 TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh  01:05,18 
16. Katharina Herlitzius  2016 TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh  01:06,26 
17. Elodie Pirault  2015 TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh  01:07,23 
18. Laura Schaller  2015 SV Kettwig 1907  01:09,24 
19. Annouk Hübner  2016 SG Essen  01:15,10 
20. Lena Fiege  2016 SG Essen  01:18,89 
21. Laura Deppe  2015 TSG Kirchhellen  01:23,97 
22. Lillith Mende  2015 WASPO Essen 1912 e.V.  01:25,80 
23. Lena Hülsmann  2016 SG Essen  01:26,91 
24. Charlotte Beyer  2015 SV Kettwig 1907  01:31,19 
24. Levana Cima Chalabi  2016 SG Essen  01:31,19 
26. Luana Martino  2016 TSG Kirchhellen  01:32,61 
27. Helene Klein  2015 SG Essen  01:32,81 
28. Hannah Benner  2015 WASPO Essen 1912 e.V.  01:37,48 
29. Luisa Walter  2016 SG Essen  01:40,53 
30. Ela Chamai  2016 SG Essen  01:43,80 
31. Mathilda Schiller  2015 SG Essen  01:44,74 
32. Francecsa Teitz  2015 SG Essen  01:48,06 
33. Hanna Faraji  2015 SV Kettwig 1907  01:56,77 
34. Emilia Bauer  2016 SV Kettwig 1907  02:06,63 
35. Iman Losack  2016 ASV Wuppertal  02:13,97 
36. Asya Aydin  2016 SG Essen  02:22,83 
37. Hedda Angelkorte  2015 SG Eintracht Ergste  02:26,70 
38. Mira Vavilova  2016 SG Essen  02:29,73 
39. Elizabeth Maria Below  2015 SG Essen  02:29,95 
40. Ela Yesilyurt  2015 SG Essen  02:30,86 
41. Nele Löffler  2016 SG Essen  02:31,45 
42. Lena Siepmann  2016 SG Essen  02:47,01 
43. Sophia LeRose  2016 SG Essen  02:58,49 
44. Luna Sophie Brauckmann  2015 ASV Wuppertal  03:30,95 
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